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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Rowan Fry              11-M          1/10        1:42        1:08       10:06        0:28        7:07       20:31
2     Kinley Mai             11-F           1/5        2:30        0:39       23:58                    7:46       22:11
3     Alex Kresowik          10-M           1/7        1:53        1:01       11:13        0:36        7:42       22:25
4     Jonah Fry              11-M          2/10        1:42        1:02       10:34        0:19        9:21       22:58
5     Fisher Hamerlinck      10-M           2/7        3:21        1:15       13:18        0:53        4:20       23:07
6     Jack Kresowik          11-M          3/10        2:51        1:06       10:52        0:31        8:08       23:28
7     Christopher Sivertsen  11-M          4/10        1:53        0:55       11:35        0:43        8:35       23:41
8     Andreas Skrocki        11-M          5/10        2:36        1:03       10:51        0:41        8:35       23:46
9     Nora Miller            10-F           1/7        3:50        1:17       12:28        1:40        4:41       23:56
10    Zach Green             11-M          6/10        3:16        1:09       10:36        0:38        8:55       24:34
11    Gabriel Sheeley        10-M           3/7        3:00        1:18       11:10        1:20        8:44       25:32
12    Griffin Fossey         9-M            1/6        3:53        2:07       14:23        0:36        5:04       26:03
13    Cameron Zimmer         11-M          7/10        2:21        1:11       12:46        0:45        9:32       26:35
14    Jake Henricksen        11-M          8/10        2:34        2:01       13:35        0:42        7:51       26:43
15    Gage Smith             10-M           4/7        3:11        1:40        7:12        0:53       14:01       26:57
16    Winston Hamilton       9-M            2/6        4:45        2:24        7:45        0:42       11:46       27:22
17    Isla Pelham            10-F           2/7        2:14        1:44       16:03        1:24        6:16       27:41
18    Ivy Hoden              10-F           3/7        1:58        1:16                               10:49       28:16
19    Reid Lapoint           9-M            3/6        2:40        2:10       12:54        0:42       10:56       29:22
20    Mia Zimmer             9-F            1/4        2:35        1:08       14:47        0:57       10:21       29:48
21    Owen Thomson           10-M           5/7        3:03        1:25       16:18        0:48        8:33       30:07
22    Aubrie Bailey          11-F           2/5        2:51        2:06       14:36        0:59        9:36       30:08
23    Noah Rose              9-M            4/6        3:18        1:44       14:55        0:29        9:48       30:14
24    Evan Sandberg          10-M           6/7        2:57        1:17       13:18        1:03       11:43       30:18
25    Cael Green             10-M           7/7        3:29        1:22       15:00        0:49        9:46       30:26
26    Lillian Sivertsen      10-F           4/7        2:49        2:05       13:46        0:51       11:39       31:10
27    Rachel Reeves          11-F           3/5        2:50        1:30       15:15        0:37       11:06       31:18
28    Maggie Schebel         11-F           4/5        3:16        1:18       13:32        0:32       12:43       31:21
29    Camden Rummery         11-M          9/10        2:54        2:00        6:47        7:41       12:03       31:25
30    Liv Craddick           9-F            2/4        2:36        1:29       16:27        0:34       10:28       31:34
31    Benjamin Henricksen    9-M            5/6        3:17        2:00       15:33        0:48       10:31       32:09
32    Alana Peitscher        9-F            3/4        3:13        1:36       13:58        0:47       12:42       32:16
33    Henry Mueller          11-M         10/10        2:47        2:18       12:25        0:31       14:24       32:25
34    Nora Wittenkeller      11-F           5/5        3:26        1:37       12:54        0:49       15:16       34:02
35    Sydney Hoyt            10-F           5/7        3:10        2:04       15:19        0:54       13:19       34:46
36    Bryghton Wallace       9-M            6/6        6:56        2:46       20:00        0:50        5:18       35:50
37    Helen Thoms-Meyer      10-F           6/7        2:40        2:55       14:26        0:52       15:08       36:01
38    Tarynne Carney         9-F            4/4        3:37        2:02       16:28        1:08       12:51       36:06
39    Sage Skidmore          10-F           7/7        3:55        1:11       17:50        0:55       21:09       45:00
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